NXP USA Inc. - MC68L11E1CFNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

M68HC11E Family Data Sheet, Rev. 5.1
Freescale Semiconductor 173
Ordering Information and Mechanical Specifications
20 Kbytes custom ROM
0°C to +70°°C 3 MHz MC68HC11E20FN3
–40°C to +85°C
2 MHz MC68HC11E20CFN2
3 MHz MC68HC11E20CFN3
–40°C to +105°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E20VFN2
–40°C to +125°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E20MFN2
64-pin quad flat pack (QFP)
Custom ROM
0°C to +70°°C 3 MHz MC68HC11E9FU3
–40°C to +85°C
2 MHz MC68HC11E9CFU2
3 MHz MC68HC11E9CFU3
–40°C to +105°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E9VFU2
–40°C to +125°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E9MFU2
64-pin quad flat pack (continued)
20 Kbytes Custom ROM
0°C to +70°°C 3 MHz MC68HC11E20FU3
–40°C to +85°C
2 MHz MC68HC11E20CFU2
3 MHz MC68HC11E20CFU3
–40°C to +105°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E20VFU2
–40°C to +125°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E20MFU2
52-pin thin quad flat pack (10 mm x 10 mm)
Custom ROM
0°C to +70°°C 3 MHz MC68HC11E9PB3
–40°C to +85°C
2 MHz MC68HC11E9CPB2
3 MHz MC68HC11E9CPB3
–40°C to +105°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E9VPB2
–40°C to +125°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E9MPB2
56-pin dual in-line package with 0.70-inch lead spacing (SDIP)
Custom ROM
0°C to +70°°C 3 MHz MC68HC11E9B3
–40°C to +85°C
2 MHz MC68HC11E9CB2
3 MHz MC68HC11E9CB3
–40°C to +105°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E9VB2
–40°C to +125°C 2 MHz MC68HC11E9MB2
Description Temperature Frequency MC Order Number
M68HC11E Family Data Sheet, Rev. 5.1
180 Freescale Semiconductor
Extended Voltage Device Ordering Information (3.0 Vdc to 5.5 Vdc)
11.4  Extended Voltage Device Ordering Information (3.0 Vdc to 5.5 Vdc)
 Description Temperature Frequency MC Order Number
52-pin plastic leaded chip carrier (PLCC)
Custom ROM
–20°C to +70°C
2 MHz
MC68L11E9FN2
MC68L11E20FN2
No ROM 2 MHz MC68L11E1FN2
No ROM, no EEPROM 2 MHz MC68L11E0FN2
64-pin quad flat pack (QFP)
Custom ROM
–20°C to +70°C
2 MHz
MC68L11E9FU2
MC68L11E20FU2
No ROM 2 MHz MC68L11E1FU2
No ROM, no EEPROM 2 MHz MC68L11E0FU2
52-pin thin quad flat pack (10 mm x 10 mm)
Custom ROM
–20°C to +70°C
2 MHz MC68L11E9PB2
No ROM 2 MHz MC68L11E1PB2
No ROM, no EEPROM 2 MHz MC68L11E0PB2
56-pin dual in-line package with 0.70-inch lead spacing (SDIP)
Custom ROM
–20°C to +70°C